Miniature Fuse
CONQUER
GFE/GME GFP/GMP-A
Approval
GFE GME
UL Listed 10mA~10A UL Listed            10mA~8A
CSA Certified       10mA~10A CSA Certified     10mA~8A
PSE	              1A~5A(125V/250V)        PSE        1A~5A(125V/250V)

Mechanical Dimension
Catalog
Number
Ampere
Rating
[ In ]
Voltage
Rating
( V )
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
 GME/GMP.010 10mA
250V
* *
 GME/GMP.020 20mA * *
 GME/GMP.030 30mA * *
 GME/GMP.032 32mA(1/32A) * *
 GME/GMP.040 40mA * *
 GME/GMP.050 50mA * *
 GME/GMP.063 63mA * *
 GME/GMP.070 70mA * *
 GME/GMP.080 80mA * *
 GME/GMP.100 100mA 10.240 0.0018
 GME/GMP.125 125mA 6.6200 0.0035
 GME/GMP.150 150mA 5.5700 0.0048
 GFE/GFP .200 200mA 3.4980 0.0085
 GFE/GFP .250 250mA 2.3610 0.0142
 GFE/GFP .300 300mA 1.9400 0.0197
 GFE/GFP .315 315mA 1.4960 0.0218